

Debris Removal Project: Preliminary Bid Results Bid Opening: Monday August 19, 2019				Resource Environmental		Advanced Chemical Transport		CVE Demolition		PMK Contractors	
Item No	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 27,534.00	\$ 27,534.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00
2	Traffic Control & Construction Area Signs	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 18,465.00	\$ 18,465.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 62,000.00	\$ 62,000.00
3	Water Pollution Control	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 16,050.00	\$ 16,050.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00
4	Remove and Dispose of Automobile	7	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 4,465.00	\$ 31,255.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 30,100.00
5	Debris Removal and Disposal at Class 3 Disposal Site	3,000	TON	\$ 122.00	\$ 366,000.00	\$ 126.25	\$ 378,750.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 255,000.00	\$ 142.00	\$ 426,000.00
6	Debris Removal and Disposal at Class 2 Disposal Site	1,000	TON	\$ 132.30	\$ 132,300.00	\$ 159.75	\$ 159,750.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 181.00	\$ 181,000.00
7	Debris Removal and Disposal at Class 1 Disposal Site	250	TON	\$ 241.80	\$ 60,450.00	\$ 252.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 87,500.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 58,750.00
8	Jute Mesh and Hydroseed	26,000	SF	\$ 0.56	\$ 14,560.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 28,600.00	\$ 1.15	\$ 29,900.00
9	Stand by Crew Time for Recovery of Personal Belongings	40	HR	\$ 477.00	\$ 19,080.00	\$ 985.00	\$ 39,400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 12,800.00
10	Standby Truck Time for Recovery of Personal Belongings	20	HR	\$ 140.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 137.50	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 4,800.00
11	Asbestos Removal Day	8	DAY	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 2,660.00	\$ 21,280.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 33,600.00
12	Hauling and Disposal of Regulated Asbestos Containing Material	100	LB	\$ 125.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00
13	Removal and Disposal of Vegetative Debris	1,000	TON	\$ 100.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 76,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 140,000.00
			Total Bid	--	\$ 847,590.00	--	\$ 851,834.00	--	\$ 1,037,100.00	--	\$ 1,071,550.00

Debris Removal Project: Preliminary Bid Results Bid Opening: Monday August 19, 2019				Bayview Environmental		CF Contracting	
Item No	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 73,200.00	\$ 73,200.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
2	Traffic Control & Construction Area Signs	1	LS	\$ 341,200.00	\$ 341,200.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00
3	Water Pollution Control	1	LS	\$ 91,950.00	\$ 91,950.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
4	Remove and Dispose of Automobile	7	EA	\$ 1,975.00	\$ 13,825.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
5	Debris Removal and Disposal at Class 3 Disposal Site	3,000	TON	\$ 99.00	\$ 297,000.00	\$ 290.00	\$ 870,000.00
6	Debris Removal and Disposal at Class 2 Disposal Site	1,000	TON	\$ 136.00	\$ 136,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300,000.00
7	Debris Removal and Disposal at Class 1 Disposal Site	250	TON	\$ 377.20	\$ 94,300.00	\$ 328.00	\$ 82,000.00
8	Jute Mesh and Hydroseed	26,000	SF	\$ 1.20	\$ 31,200.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 65,000.00
9	Stand by Crew Time for Recovery of Personal Belongings	40	HR	\$ 475.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 16,000.00
10	Standby Truck Time for Recovery of Personal Belongings	20	HR	\$ 137.50	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 8,000.00
11	Asbestos Removal Day	8	DAY	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 32,000.00
12	Hauling and Disposal of Regulated Asbestos Containing Material	100	LB	\$ 28.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 30,000.00
13	Removal and Disposal of Vegetative Debris	1,000	TON	\$ 260.00	\$ 260,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200,000.00
			Total Bid	--	\$ 1,387,225.00	--	\$ 1,828,000.00